
Individual Best Times (All Time)
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

33.57 383 H 18/11/23 Bracknell & Wokingham County Qualifier Meet 2023 Bracknell Windsor 3

33.60 382 F 15/10/22 The Winchester Autumn Qualifier Winchester  2

34.10 365 F 26/06/22 Guildford City SC Mini Commonwealth Games Spectrum LC  3

34.23 361 H 25/06/23 Windsor SC Club Championships 2023 Maidenhead Windsor 4

34.55 351 F 31/10/21 Hart SC Autumn Open Meet 2021 Hart  3

34.93 340 H 09/06/21 Windsor Heathfield Windsor 0

34.94 339 H 25/11/21 Windsor SC Club Championships Windsor Windsor 4

35.56 322 H 22/06/21 Windsor Eton College Windsor 0

35.85 314 H 24/10/20 Windsor SC Windsor Windsor 0

36.26 303 F 08/03/20 ESS Level 3 Regional Qualifier Open Meet Southbury Staines 3

36.68 293 F 14/12/19 NASL South Round 3 Bognor Regis Staines 3

37.47 275 F 12/10/19 NASL South League Round One Waterlooville Staines 3

38.81 247 F 22/06/19 Staines Club Championships 2019 Staines Staines 4

38.92 245 F 14/04/19 Black Swan Regional Qualifier Meet 2019 Elmbridge Xcel Staines 3

43.24 179 F 16/12/18 Staines Winter Club Championships Spelthorne Staines 4

43.85 171 F 28/10/18 Hart SC Autumn Level 3 Open Meet 2018 Hart Staines 3

45.07 158 F 25/03/18 Black Swan Regional Qualifier Meet 2018 Elmbridge Staines 3

45.10 157 F 24/11/18 Black Swan Winter Meet 2018 Elmbridge Xcel Staines 3

46.16 147 F 14/07/18 BLACK SWAN SUMMER OPEN MEET 2018 ELMBRIDGE Staines 3

47.38 136 F 23/06/18 Staines Club Championships 2018 Spelthorne LC Staines 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

33.57 383 H 18/11/23 Bracknell & Wokingham County Qualifier Meet 2023 Bracknell Windsor 3

34.23 361 H 25/06/23 Windsor SC Club Championships 2023 Maidenhead Windsor 4

33.60 382 F 15/10/22 The Winchester Autumn Qualifier Winchester  2

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



34.10 365 F 26/06/22 Guildford City SC Mini Commonwealth Games Spectrum LC  3

34.94 339 H 25/11/21 Windsor SC Club Championships Windsor Windsor 4

34.55 351 F 31/10/21 Hart SC Autumn Open Meet 2021 Hart  3

35.56 322 H 22/06/21 Windsor Eton College Windsor 0

34.93 340 H 09/06/21 Windsor Heathfield Windsor 0

35.85 314 H 24/10/20 Windsor SC Windsor Windsor 0

36.26 303 F 08/03/20 ESS Level 3 Regional Qualifier Open Meet Southbury Staines 3

36.68 293 F 14/12/19 NASL South Round 3 Bognor Regis Staines 3

37.47 275 F 12/10/19 NASL South League Round One Waterlooville Staines 3

38.81 247 F 22/06/19 Staines Club Championships 2019 Staines Staines 4

38.92 245 F 14/04/19 Black Swan Regional Qualifier Meet 2019 Elmbridge Xcel Staines 3

43.24 179 F 16/12/18 Staines Winter Club Championships Spelthorne Staines 4

45.10 157 F 24/11/18 Black Swan Winter Meet 2018 Elmbridge Xcel Staines 3

43.85 171 F 28/10/18 Hart SC Autumn Level 3 Open Meet 2018 Hart Staines 3

46.16 147 F 14/07/18 BLACK SWAN SUMMER OPEN MEET 2018 ELMBRIDGE Staines 3

47.38 136 F 23/06/18 Staines Club Championships 2018 Spelthorne LC Staines 4

45.07 158 F 25/03/18 Black Swan Regional Qualifier Meet 2018 Elmbridge Staines 3

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


